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SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
Fish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   PlaceFish   Points   Place Fish   Points   Placings

TOTALS

SUMMARY OF RESULTS

15  51711 16  48710 14  417 9  9  83418ENGLAND 2255  54 48

14  71915 15  76515 13  77115 13  58612SCOTLAND 2841  55 57

14  88718 12  86718 15  46210 15  424 9IRELAND 2640  56 55

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER EBBW 23rd JUNE 2017

Winner ofWinning Team "Geoff Clarkson" Trophy- WALES

Winner ofIndividual Winner Trophy"Moc Morgan"   5- ALAN HILL Country SCOTLAND Placings

Winner ofLargest Fish Trophy"Mike Childs"- EAMON CONWAY Country IRELAND Length cms53.6

IFFA Official Results  23rd June 2017

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

RESULTS BY COUNTRY

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2017 - RIVER EBBW

1166195 1 4  25Kieron Jenkins  7(W) 190 2 4369 2 8412 2 9 E3C2
 963 90 4 2  21Terry Bromwell  7(W) 331 1 7253 1 6289 1 6 C2A3
 820179 2 4  17James Rice  7(W)  49 3 1331 1 7261 1 5 B3E1
 785 84 2 2  16Robert Bending  7(W) 146 1 3300 2 6255 2 5 A1D2
 597  0 4 0  12Simon Barton  7(W) 283 1 5135 1 3179 1 4 D4B3

54812 43319199920138830139629 13 35877WALES

 812349 1 8  18Andrew Scott  7(E) 134 1 3282 2 6 47 3 1 B2E3
 617 85 1 2  13Fred Bainbridge  9(E) 136 2 3151 3 3245 3 5 A2D4
 307211 2 4   6Andy Ford 11(E)   0 4 0 54 3 1 42 2 1 C4A4
 240 45 3 1   5Steve Cullen 13(E) 101 3 2  0 4 0 94 3 2 E4C4
 279144 2 3   6Jonathan Barnes 14(E)  46 4 1  0 4 0 89 4 2 D1B4

83418 22554841794871051711 9 54141615ENGLAND

1433 98 2 2  29Alan Hill  5(S) 308 1 6507 110520 111 E1C1
 592233 1 5  12Grant Gibson  9(S) 225 2 4 41 3 1 93 3 2 D2B2
 308101 3 2   6Mark Straughan 12(S)  41 4 1108 3 2 58 2 1 B4E2
 245105 3 2   5Dick Logan 13(S) 140 2 3  0 4 0  0 4 0 C3A2
 263 49 4 1   5Bob Robertson 16(S)  57 4 1109 4 2 48 4 1 A3D3

58612 284157771157651571915 13 55131514SCOTLAND

1180 53 3 1  23Eamon Conway  8(I)  92 3 2375 1 7660 113 A4D1
 500233 1 5  11Seamus O'Neill  9(I)  89 3 2137 2 3 41 3 1 C1A1
 429 54 3 1   9Hubert Smith 10(I) 148 3 3133 2 3 94 2 2 D3B1
 218 41 4 1   5Brian Larkin 14(I) 133 2 3  0 4 0 44 4 1 B1E4
 313 43 4 1   7Kevin Tipper 15(I)   0 4 0222 3 5 48 4 1 E2C3

4249 264055462108671888718 15 56151214IRELAND

239251 12067251TOTALS 264954350773351973

IFFA Official Results  23rd June 2017

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2017 - RIVER EBBW

1433 98 2 2  29Alan Hill  5(S) 308 1 6507 110520 111 E1C1

1166195 1 4  25Kieron Jenkins  7(W) 190 2 4369 2 8412 2 9 E3C2

 963 90 4 2  21Terry Bromwell  7(W) 331 1 7253 1 6289 1 6 C2A3

 820179 2 4  17James Rice  7(W)  49 3 1331 1 7261 1 5 B3E1

 812349 1 8  18Andrew Scott  7(E) 134 1 3282 2 6 47 3 1 B2E3

 785 84 2 2  16Robert Bending  7(W) 146 1 3300 2 6255 2 5 A1D2

 597  0 4 0  12Simon Barton  7(W) 283 1 5135 1 3179 1 4 D4B3

1180 53 3 1  23Eamon Conway  8(I)  92 3 2375 1 7660 113 A4D1

 617 85 1 2  13Fred Bainbridge  9(E) 136 2 3151 3 3245 3 5 A2D4

 592233 1 5  12Grant Gibson  9(S) 225 2 4 41 3 1 93 3 2 D2B2

 500233 1 5  11Seamus O'Neill  9(I)  89 3 2137 2 3 41 3 1 C1A1

 429 54 3 1   9Hubert Smith 10(I) 148 3 3133 2 3 94 2 2 D3B1

 307211 2 4   6Andy Ford 11(E)   0 4 0 54 3 1 42 2 1 C4A4

 308101 3 2   6Mark Straughan 12(S)  41 4 1108 3 2 58 2 1 B4E2

 245105 3 2   5Dick Logan 13(S) 140 2 3  0 4 0  0 4 0 C3A2

 240 45 3 1   5Steve Cullen 13(E) 101 3 2  0 4 0 94 3 2 E4C4

 279144 2 3   6Jonathan Barnes 14(E)  46 4 1  0 4 0 89 4 2 D1B4

 218 41 4 1   5Brian Larkin 14(I) 133 2 3  0 4 0 44 4 1 B1E4

 313 43 4 1   7Kevin Tipper 15(I)   0 4 0222 3 5 48 4 1 E2C3

 263 49 4 1   5Bob Robertson 16(S)  57 4 1109 4 2 48 4 1 A3D3

239251 12067251TOTALS 264954350773351973

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
IFFA Official Results  23rd June 2017 [Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


 SUMMARY OF BEATS

SESSION 1

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER EBBW 23rd JUNE 2017

Fish Points Place Placings
TOTALS

am... pm...
PointsFish

SESSION 4
Fish Points Place

SESSION 3
Fish Points Place

SESSION 2
Fish Points Place

  408  9  8 41 1 3  84 2 2146 3 1137 3 2A1 A1

  221  5 11  0 0 4  85 2 1136 3 2  0 0 4A2 A2

  648 14 10289 6 1  49 1 4 57 1 4253 6 1A3 A3

  241  5 11 42 1 2  53 1 3 92 2 3 54 1 3A4 A4

3728 10 2716 104319 1044410 10 151833 40

  401  9 10 94 2 2  41 1 4133 3 2133 3 2B1 B1

  617 14  8 93 2 3 349 8 1134 3 1 41 1 3B2 B2

  542 12  7179 4 1 179 4 2 49 1 3135 3 1B3 B3

  231  5 15 89 2 4 101 2 3 41 1 4  0 0 4B4 B4

45510 10 67015 103578 103097 10 179140 40

 1349 28  652011 1 233 5 1 89 2 350710 1C1 C1

 1202 26  9412 9 2  90 2 4331 7 1369 8 2C2 C2

  515 11 12 48 1 4 105 2 3140 3 2222 5 3C3 C3

  305  6 13 94 2 3 211 4 2  0 0 4  0 0 4C4 C4

107423 10 63913 1056012 10109823 10 337171 40

 1225 24  866013 1 144 3 2 46 1 4375 7 1D1 D1

 1013 20  7255 5 2 233 5 1225 4 2300 6 2D2 D2

  359  7 14 48 1 4  54 1 3148 3 3109 2 4D3 D3

  679 13 11245 5 3   0 0 4283 5 1151 3 3D4 D4

120824 10 4319 1070213 1093518 10 327664 40

  998 20  5261 5 1  98 2 2308 6 1331 7 1E1 E1

  209  4 13 58 1 2  43 1 4  0 0 4108 2 3E2 E2

  714 15  8 47 1 3 195 4 1190 4 2282 6 2E3 E3

  190  4 14 44 1 4  45 1 3101 2 3  0 0 4E4 E4

4108 10 3818 1059912 1072115 10 211143 40

1206725173 3519 51 239254 264973 3507

website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results  23rd June 2017

[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]

http://www.iffa.net

